Press Release

CFS Brands Adds ecoLogic Option to San Jamar Classic Dispensers

OKLAHOMA CITY, Okla.- June 13, 2023 – CFS Brands is standing behind its commitment to offer more eco-friendly products and solutions with the introduction of its new green ecoLogic option in San Jamar's Classic line of soap/lotion, tissue, and towel dispensers.

They are manufactured from 100% ABS resin, sourced directly from landfills which reduces our carbon footprint with sustainable manufacturing.* The dispensers' cardboard boxes are recycled and recyclable, and they arrive sealed in biodegradable bags made from up to 20 percent plant-based polymer. Even their instructions are printed on recycled paper, and their bright green "eco" logo tells the world you care.

Facilities that purchase San Jamar Classic ecoLogic dispensers can also reduce their paper costs and lower their carbon footprint by filling them with universal recycled paper products. In addition to offering the most durable and longest-lasting dispensing products on the market, CFS Brands/San Jamar washroom solutions are economical and offer real and lasting value to help organizations increase revenue and maintain ease of operations.

CFS Brands: Keeping the World Clean, Safe, and Nourished

*Dispensing mechanism and holding arms are not made of recycled materials and are non-recyclable. Total recycled content varies by dispenser.

ABOUT CFS BRANDS

CFS Brands is a U.S.-based manufacturer of products for the janitorial, foodservice, and healthcare industries. CFS Brands operates San Jamar, Sparta, Carlisle FoodService Products, Dinex, El Castor, Jofel, Marko, Piper, Snap Drape, WipesPlus, and AyrKing brands globally. San Jamar is CFS Brands' partner in food and personal safety, counter service, and washroom products – making operations smarter, safer, and more sanitary. Based in Oklahoma City, Oklahoma, CFS Brands employs more than 1,700 people across its headquarters, seven manufacturing locations, and seven distribution centers worldwide.

CONTACT INFORMATION
Marketing – CFS Brands
media@cfsbrands.com